
 

 

SNOOKER SHOOT OUT 2015 
TOWER CIRCUS ARENA, BLACKPOOL  

4-6 MARCH 2015 
 

Date Time (local) Round 
 

Match 
No 

 

Wednesday,  
4 March 
 
 
 

6.00 pm  
 

Last 64 
 

14 
20 
1 
27 
3 
2 
6 
7 
30 
10 
11 
12 
13 
15 
18 
4 

Luca Brecel v Dominic Dale 
Matt Selt v Judd Trump 
Rory McLeod v Nigel Bond 
Shaun Murphy v Jamie Burnett 
Alan McManus v Anthony Hamilton 
Joe Swail v Barry Hawkins 
Mark Joyce v Jamie Jones 
Stephen Maguire v Sam Baird 
Tom Ford v Jack Lisowski  
Graeme Dott v Jimmy Robertson 
Rod Lawler v Gerard Greene 
John Higgins v Mark Williams 
Fraser Patrick v Mark Davis 
Joe Perry v Mike Dunn 
Marcus Campbell v Chris Wakelin 
Dechawat Poomjaeng v Jimmy White 

Thursday,  
5 March 
 
 

12.00 pm 
 

Last 64 25 
5 
19 
28 
21 
22 
23 
9 
26 
8 
17 
29 
16 
31 
32 
24 

Mark Selby v Anthony McGill 
Ken Doherty v Alfie Burden 
Aditya Mehta v Noppon Saengkham 
Thepchaiya Un-Nooh v Mark Allen 
Kyren Wilson v Kurt Maflin 
David Morris v Matthew Stevens 
Peter Ebdon v Gary Wilson 
Martin Gould v Dave Gilbert 
Xiao Guodong v Peter Lines 
Ali Carter v Mark King 
Andrew Higginson v Ricky Walden 
Jamie Cope v Ben Woollaston 
Stuart Bingham v Fergal O’Brien 
Michael Holt v Ryan Day 
Rob Milkins v Michael White 
Dave Harold v Ronnie O’Sullivan 

6.00 pm Last 32   

Friday,  
6 March 

2.00 pm Last 16   

7.00 pm QFs 
SFs 
Final 

  

 
 


